S9500
SERIES
Product Overview
BDCOM S9500 Series is a new generation high-
performance core switch oriented for high-
performance computing, data center and high-
end campuses. S9500 Series adopts advanced
hardware architecture design.

BDCOM S9500 Series
LS9506
Ordering Information
Business Board of S9500 Series
Chassis of S9500 Series
Integrated Chassis of S9506 switch (2 fan trays, 7 power slots,
2 MCU slots, 4 SFU slots, 4 business slots)
LS9510
Integrated Chassis of S9510 switch (3 fan trays, 7 power slots,
2 MCU slots, 4 SFU slots, 8 business slots)
LS9514
Integrated Chassis of S9514 switch (4 fan trays, 7 power slots,
2 MCU slots, 4 SFU slots, 12 business slots)
LS95-PWR-AC
Power Supply of S9500 Series
S9500 Series 1200W AC power module
LS95-PWR-DC S9500 Series 1200W DC power module
S9500 Series 1000W PoE AC power module
LS95-48GT
GE Business Board
Business board with 48 GE Base-T ports
LS95-48GS Business board with 48 GE SFP ports
LS95-48GT-PoE Business board with 48 GE PoE ports
LS9506-SFU
LS9510-SFU-II
LS9514-SFU-II
LS95-MCU
Console Board of S9500 Series
Console Board of S9500 Series
LS95-48TS
10GE Business Board
Business board with 48 10GE SFP+ ports
LS95-8QS Business board with 8 40GE QSFP+ ports
40GE Business Board
LS95-4CF* Business board with 4 100GE QSFP28 ports
100GE Business Board
Item                                                                                                                                      Description
SFU-II of S9510 Series
SFU-II of S9514 Series
SFU of S9506 Series
LS95-PWR-PoE
SFU of S9500 Series
Picture
10GE optical modules
This document is BDCOM Public Information.  BDCOM reserves the right to alter, update and